
GROVEDALE COLLEGE - 19 Wingarra Drive, Grovedale

Mon 19th Dec Tues 20th Dec Wed 21st Dec Thurs 22nd Dec Fri 23th Dec
Monday Madness Totally Wild Tuesday Wacky Wednesday Crazy Thursday Friday Frenzy
Footy Fever Hip Hop Party Amazing Race Multi Sport Mania Carnival Games
Board Game Bonanza Fitness Challenge Dazzling Dan Magic Show Water Bomb War Santa Surprise
Coaches v Kids Olympic Games Superstar Soccer Big Bash Cricket Basketball Blitz



THE POTATO SHED - 29-41 Peninsula Drive, Drysdale

Mon 19th Dec Tues 20th Dec Wed 21st Dec Thurs 22nd Dec Fri 23th Dec
Monday Madness Totally Wild Tuesday Wacky Wednesday Crazy Thursday Friday Frenzy
Multi Sport Mania Board Game Bonanza Dazzling Dan Magic Show Olympic Games Santas Amazing Race
Movie Marathon Carnival Games Fitness Challenge Disco Party Summer Sports
Dodgeball Kids Choice Kelly Sports Talent Show Art Workshop Hip Hop



GEELONG BASKETBALL & NETBALL CENTRE - 1A Crown Street, South Geelong

Mon 9th Jan Tues 10th Jan Wed 11th Jan Thurs 12th Jan Fri 13th Jan
Monday Madness Totally Wild Tuesday Wacky Wednesday Crazy Thursday Friday Frenzy
Multi Sport Mania Minute to Win It Amazing Race Olympic Games Summer Sports
Board Game Bonanza Kids v Coaches Hip Hop Party Dodgeball Disco Party
Big Bash Cricket Superstar Soccer Basketball Blitz Footy Fever Kids Choice

Mon 16th Jan Tues 17th Jan Wed 18th Jan Thurs 19th Jan Fri 20th Jan
Monday Madness Totally Wild Tuesday Wacky Wednesday Crazy Thursday Friday Frenzy
Movie Mania Carnival Games Minute to Win It Superstar Soccer Olympic Games
Fitness Challenge Hip Hop Party Kids v Coaches Disco Party Dodgeball
Summer Sports Big Bash Cricket Basketball Blitz Footy Fever Board Game Bonanza

Mon 23rd Jan Tues 24th Jan Wed 25th Jan Thurs 26th Jan Friday 27th Jan
Monday Madness Totally Wild Tuesday Wacky Wednesday

PUBLIC
HOLIDAY

NO
PROGRAM

Multi Sport Mania Summer Sports Big Bash Cricket
Board Game Bonanza Minute to Win It Amazing Race
Disco Party Superstar Soccer Basketball Blitz


